 1 of 2
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
 INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
WL-PLF G3 Series
The Quasar G3 LED Area/Parking Lot lighting fixture is applicable for both commercial and residential
illumination at the places where you need a large amount of light such as parking lots, driveways, outdoor courts
(basketball, tennis, volleyball, etc.).
Specifications – 150W
CRI >80 Surge 10kV
Light Source LED Housing Die-cast Aluminum
Dimmable 1-10V Mount Adjustable Slipfitter
CCT 4000K or 5000K Operating Temperature -40° C to 45° C (-40° F to 104° F)
Wattage 150W Optic Type 3 or Type 5 (40K Type 3 only)
LPW 40K - 130lp/w | 50K - 132 lp/w Voltage 120-277
Finish Bronze Warranty 5 Years
Ratings  cULus, IP65
** Data is considered to be representative of the series. Actual production may vary between up to  ±10% of initial delivered lumens.
 2 of 2
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Area Light Quasar Gen 3 Example:  WL-PLF-150W-40K-T3-B-ASF-MV-G3
Fixture Type Wattage CCT Optic Finish Mount Voltage Generation
WL-PLF
100W
100 Watts
150W
150 Watts
300W
300 Watts
40K
4000
(40K only available
in 150W)
50K
5000K
T3
Type 3
(150W T3 in
4000K only)
T5
Type 5
B
Bronze
ASF
Adjustable
Slipfitter
G3
Generation 3
MV
Universal
Voltage
120-277V
DLC Information
APM
Round/Square
Pole Mount
AYM
Adjustable
Yoke Mount
Item DLC Version DLC ID Wattage Lumens*
WL-PLF-100W-50K-T5-B-ASF-MV-G3 5.1P S-ZOXJD1 100 13582
WL-PLF-100W-50K-T3-B-ASF-MV-G3 5.1P S-9HNBW8 100 13403
WL-PLF-150W-40K-T3-B-ASF-MV-G3 5.1P S-ZE6PBT 150 19059
WL-PLF-150W-50K-T3-B-ASF-MV-G3 5.1P S-C0TN7O 150 19582
WL-PLF-150W-50K-T5-B-ASF-MV-G3 5.1P S-6PUX80 150 19857
WL-PLF-300W-50K-T3-B-ASF-MV-G3 5.1P S-4OSYLF 300 40473
WL-PLF-300W-50K-T5-B-ASF-MV-G3 5.1P S-BEO32X 300 41066
WL-PLF-300W WL-PLF-100W/150W